Order Number: 319984-005US
May 2009
Intel® X25-E SATA Solid State Drive
SSDSA2SH032G1, SSDSA2SH064G1
Product Manual
Available in 2.5” Form Factor
Capacity: 32 GB, 64 GB
Uses Intel NAND flash memory Single Level

2 Order Number: 319984-005US
Legal Lines and Disclaimers
Ordering Information
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL® PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR
OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER, AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING
TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE,
MERCHANTABILITY, OR INFRINGEMENT OF ANY PATENT, COPYRIGHT OR OTHER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT. Intel products are not intended for
use in medical, life saving, life sustaining, critical control or safety systems, or in nuclear facility applications.
Intel may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Intel Corporation may have patents or pending patent applications, trademarks, copyrights, or other intellectual property rights that relate to the
presented subject matter. The furnishing of documents and other materials and information does not provide any license, express or implied, by estoppel
or otherwise, to any such patents, trademarks, copyrights, or other intellectual property rights.
Designers must not rely on the absence or characteristics of any features or instructions marked “reserved” or “undefined.” Intel reserves these for
future definition and shall have no responsibility whatsoever for conflicts or incompatibilities arising from future changes to them.
Except as permitted by such license, no part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any
means without the express written consent of Intel Corporation.
Contact your local Intel sales office or your distributor to obtain the latest specifications and before placing your product order. Copies of documents
which have an order number and are referenced in this document, or other Intel literature may be obtained by calling 1-800-548-4725 or by visiting
Intel's website at http://www.intel.com.
Intel and Intel logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and other countries.
*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.Copyright © 2009, Intel Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Decoder
Intel High Performance Solid State Drive Ordering Information
Part Number MM # Device Nomenclature Packaging
SSDSA2SH032G101 896432 32 GB SATA 2.5” Drive SLC High Performance, Production Sample 1 unit
SSDSA2SH032G1 896474 32 GB SATA 2.5” Drive SLC High Performance, Production Sample 50 unit
SSDSA2SH064G101 899386 64 GB SATA 2.5” Drive SLC High Performance, Production Sample 1 unit
SSDSA2SH064G1 899387 64 GB SATA 2.5” Drive SLC High Performance, Production Sample 50 units
Intel® X25-E SATA Solid State Drive
May 2009 Product Manual
Order Number: 319984-005US Intel Confidential 3